
KDL Equestrian Service
7/19/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

8:15 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 269 Class: OPEN LLS Lead Line Showmanship 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Kristina Boyer
Olympia, WA2016

The Batt Boy Anthony Boyer201

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

201 201

3rd Judge: 

2011

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/19/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

8:15 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 270 Class: APHA WT01 Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 5-10 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Kristina Boyer
Olympia, WA
APHA - 9192161

2014

The Next Episode

APHA - 1054677

Nellie Boyer

APHA - 9198994

221

2

A
Emily Domaschofsky
Centralia, WA
APHA - 9166074

2017

MRP Classified Invite

APHA - 1074926

Adina Domaschofsky

APHA - 9196018

224

3

C

Tabitha Whitford
Bow, WA
APHA - 8317441

2007

Sf Hot Sensation

APHA - 00925464

Cooper VanValkenberg

APHA - 152105

77

4

A

Loralie Farnell

APHA - 8502465
2021

IWearMySnGlasesAtNite

APHA - 1152077

Olivia Luke

APHA - 8091932

203

5

Z
Colette Michelle Lalonde
Mt Vernon, WA
APHA - 8089314

2009

A Zip N Sensation

APHA - 996966

Colette Michelle Lalonde

APHA - 8089314

43

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

221
77

224
203
43

221
224
77

203
43

3rd Judge: 

224
77

221
203
43

1
2
3
4
5

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/19/2025 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

8:15 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 271 Class: APHA WT11 Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 11-18 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Lauren E Hunt
Silverdale, WA
APHA - 150821

2016

Custom Compromise

APHA - 1079591

Lauren E Hunt

APHA - 150821

216

2

C
Staci Johnson
Sedro Wooley, WA
APHA - 8278248

2018

Justa Charmer

APHA - 1084473

Kara Johnson

APHA - 9156831

182

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

216
182

216
182

3rd Judge: 

216
182

1
2

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/19/2025 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

8:15 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 272 Class: APHA AWT1 Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship 16 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

16 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Kathleen M Hugh
Eatonville, WA
APHA - 8277607

2018

Vs Make Mine A Double

APHA - 1088463

Kathleen M Hugh

APHA - 8277607

242

2

Y
Destin Lee Tonkin
Eagle, ID
APHA - 8473030

2007

Assets And Emeralds

APHA - 00900110

Linda U Sanders

APHA - 8499192

212

3

Z

Staci Johnson
Sedro Wooley, WA
APHA - 8278248

2018

Justa Charmer

APHA - 1084473

Staci Johnson

APHA - 8278248

182

4

L

Kim Ferguson

APHA - 8988481
2021

He Is All Weddy Lazy

APHA - 1115057

Crystal Fallon

APHA - 8931916

297

5

Z
Jamie L Bansen
Dayton, OR
APHA - 8951566

2012

Good Bars Only

APHA - 1023339

Jamie L Bansen

APHA - 8951566

243

6

Z
Katie J Strong
Poulsbo, WA
APHA - 142866

2020

MRP Always Stylin

APHA - 01099923

Katie J Strong

APHA - 142866

206

6

Z

Kaye Helton-Anderson
Chehalis, WA
APHA - 9159925

2016

Flat Out Perfect

APHA - 01068640

Kaye Helton-Anderson

APHA - 9159925

275

8

Z

Tracy Chonzena Olney
Monroe, WA
APHA - 7139039
Tracy Chonzena Olney
Monroe, WA
APHA - 7139039

2017

Almost Dressed

APHA - 1078756

Tracy Chonzena Olney

APHA - 7139039

276

9

Z

Wendy Ehr

APHA - 8642716
2016

Darlin Your Dirty

APHA - 01063920

Wendy Ehr

APHA - 8642716

217

10

Z
Janette Ronquillo

APHA - 9203842
2017

The Best Intentions

APHA - 1081639

Janette Ronquillo

APHA - 9203842

262

11

Z
Rachel A Arbuckle

APHA - 8888922
2020

Too Blu To Hustle

APHA - 1106204

Rachel A Arbuckle

APHA - 8888922

279

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

242
212
297

242
212
276

3rd Judge: 

212
242
297

1
2
3

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/19/2025 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

8:15 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

182
206
262
279

217
182
243
275

243
275
182
206

4
5
6
7



KDL Equestrian Service
7/19/2025 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

8:15 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 273 Class: OPEN SMS18 All Breed Showmanship 18 & Un 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jocelyn Peers

2016

Daddys First Recruit Jocelyn Peers268

2

C

Kathleen Carroll

2018

Battboozled Ella Carroll220

3

L
Jessica Wolfer
Newberg, OR2019

Vincent Van Slow Taylor A Fitzhenry237

4

L

Jeannie Joseph Gretz
Hillsboro, OR2015

A Special Work Of Art Emilee LeDoux231

5

Z
Katherine Elizabeth Sikes
Issaquah, WA2008

Zip Invited Me Emma Margaret Buehler286

6

L

Katherine Elizabeth Sikes
Issaquah, WA2017

Mo Money Mo Problems Marlow Dickens259

7

Z
Kate Lynn Hansen
Everett, WA2018

Owata Machine Made Kate Lynn Hansen269

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

268
220
231
286
237
259
269

268
237
220
286
259
231
269

3rd Judge: 

268
231
237
220
286
259
269

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/19/2025 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

8:15 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 274 Class: OPEN SMSO All Breed Showmanship 19 & Over 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Stacie Smith

2015

PCE Lopen Lazy Samantha Cichos263

2

Z

Jordann Amos

2001

TVR Shez Zippin Fancy Jordann Amos260

3

S
Linda And Ron Coakley

2019

Cant By Me Love Linda Coakley283

4

Z

Rachael CaravoneTucker Rachael Caravone10

5

Z
Carrie L Averill
Tillamook, OR2019

Epr Almost Too Fancy Carrie L Averill249

6 Ann M Cooley

2021

JS Leather N Lace Allison Freeman246

7

Y
Stacie Smith

2014

Burn Notice Stacie Smith288

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

263
283
260
10

249
246
288

283
263
10

260
249
246
288

3rd Judge: 

260
263
249
10

246
288
283

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/19/2025 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

8:15 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 275 Class: APHA VSH1 Novice Youth Showmanship 17 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

17 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Ashley Evans-Alskog
Arlington, WA
APHA - 9188418

2018

I Am Vik

APHA - 01091634

Kaylee Gustafon

APHA - 9196669

241

1

Z
Jocelyn Peers

APHA - 8083763
2016

Daddys First Recruit

APHA - 1060111

Jocelyn Peers

APHA - 8083763

268

3

Z

Clara Onzay
Stanwood, WA
APHA - 9201967

2018

A Little Eye Candy

APHA - 01083327

Clara Onzay

APHA - 9201967

290

4

L

Chelby Proctor

APHA - 8424190
2004

Letsgetreadytoparte

APHA - 771043

Gracie Tonkin

APHA - 8995246

225

5

Z
Claire E Siegfried

APHA - 154460
2013

Sweet Ride

APHA - 1031922

Claire E Siegfried

APHA - 154460

265

6

Z
Avrie R Herr
Bremerton, WA
APHA - 152144

2011

Charlies Been Invited

APHA - 1008186

Avrie R Herr

APHA - 152144

239

7

Z

Nicole Yates

APHA - 8504315
2020

Smore Assets Please

APHA - 01106791

Emma Matter

APHA - 8072391

274

8

Z

Zoey Kay Knight

APHA - 8071946
2014

Only Lopin

APHA - 01046360

Zoey Kay Knight

APHA - 8071946

213

9

A
John Farrell

APHA - 8072647
2015

Ready For The Weekend

APHA - 1056376

Meg Lewis

APHA - 9188524

202

10

Z
Kaiana Branch

APHA - 8084581
2012

Almost Too Chocolatey

APHA - 01015245

Kaiana Branch

APHA - 8084581

258

11

C

Dakota King Phelps
Sherwood, OR
APHA - 9167073

2017

Good To Know

APHA - 1072307

Allison Drake

APHA - 152747

287

12

Z

Lilly J Russo

APHA - 154195
2016

Comin In Hott

APHA - 1068651

Lilly J Russo

APHA - 154195

200

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

268
241

268
241

3rd Judge: 

290
241

1
2

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/19/2025 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

8:15 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

213
202
239
225
265

225
290
274
287
200

265
268
258
239
274

3
4
5
6
7



KDL Equestrian Service
7/19/2025 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

8:15 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 276 Class: APHA NSH1 Novice Amateur Showmanship 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Denys D Buss
Troutdale, OR
APHA - 0146083

2016

Alotta Good Faith

APHA - 1062004

Denys D Buss

APHA - 0146083

247

2

C
Bar J Bar Ranch

APHA - 9192859
2007

Elite Le Zipped Up

APHA - 00906273

Jennifer S Johnson

APHA - 150527

223

3

C

Felicia M Morse
Rainier, WA
APHA - 8857908

2015

One Lazy Asset

APHA - 01054387

Miranda Morse

APHA - 8912607

233

4

Z

Jordann Amos

APHA - 8991231
2001

TVR Shez Zippin Fancy

APHA - 1010599

Jordann Amos

APHA - 8991231

260

5

Z
Bailey A Kolb

APHA - 155661
2021

VS I Love You

APHA - 1113214

Bailey A Kolb

APHA - 155661

72

6

L
Anthony Wilson
LaCenter, WA
APHA - 8543586

2001

Up For A Good Time

APHA - 1032806

Maggie Coop

APHA - 8074781

266

7

Z

Elizabeth Moe

APHA - 8540314
2020

Just Living The Dream

APHA - 01105405

Elizabeth Moe

APHA - 8540314

252

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

223
247
233
72

260
266
252

247
223
233
260
72

266
252

3rd Judge: 

247
233
260
223
72

266
252

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/19/2025 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

8:15 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 277 Class: APHA YSH2 Youth Showmanship 13 & Under 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Kristina Boyer
Olympia, WA
APHA - 9192161

2016

The Batt Boy

APHA - 01063439

Stella Grace Boyer

APHA - 9192530

201

2

C
Jessica Wolfer
Newberg, OR
APHA - 9186119

2012

Imagine Mea Hotrod

APHA - 1012825

Kinley Wolfer

APHA - 8079365

230

3

Z

Quinn Schrieber

APHA - 154653
2015

Simon Always Says

APHA - 01060203

Quinn Schrieber

APHA - 154653

218

3

Z

Allison Lynn Olsen
Camano Island, WA
APHA - 8072422

2016

Tall Dark N Lazy

APHA - 01066179

Allison Lynn Olsen

APHA - 8072422

257

5

Z
Emilee LeDoux
Stanwood, WA
APHA - 8070263

2002

Famous Frosted Flakes

APHA - 00697056

Emilee LeDoux

APHA - 8070263

222

6

Z
Zoey Kay Knight

APHA - 8071946
2014

Only Lopin

APHA - 01046360

Zoey Kay Knight

APHA - 8071946

213

7

L

Robin A Gorman
Shelton, WA
APHA - 8211916

2009

Hotrods Cool Kid

APHA - 966378

Juniper Whitsell

APHA - 9165346

253

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

201
230
213
222
257
253
218

201
257
218
230
213
253
222

3rd Judge: 

201
218
222
230
257
253
213

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/19/2025 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

8:15 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 278 Class: APHA YSH1 Youth Showmanship 18 & Under 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Faith Perrine
Tacoma, WA
APHA - 9173597

2016

Shesa Hot Suggestion

APHA - 1075220

Faith Perrine

APHA - 9173597

267

2

C
Carrie L Averill
Tillamook, OR
APHA - 8659966

2008

Shelby Sensational

APHA - 01026244

Matthew Averill

APHA - 9167478

250

3

L

Chelby Proctor

APHA - 8424190
2004

Letsgetreadytoparte

APHA - 771043

Gracie Tonkin

APHA - 8995246

225

4

Z

Claire E Siegfried

APHA - 154460
2013

Sweet Ride

APHA - 1031922

Claire E Siegfried

APHA - 154460

265

5

Z
Lilly J Russo

APHA - 154195
2016

Comin In Hott

APHA - 1068651

Lilly J Russo

APHA - 154195

200

6

Z
Kaiana Branch

APHA - 8084581
2012

Almost Too Chocolatey

APHA - 01015245

Kaiana Branch

APHA - 8084581

258

7

Z

Jocelyn Krieg
Camano Island, WA
APHA - 9168075

1033

Only One I Want

APHA - 01033670

Jocelyn Krieg

APHA - 9168075

205

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

250
225
267
265
200
258
205

267
225
265
200
250
258
205

3rd Judge: 

250
267
265
225
200
258
205

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/19/2025 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

8:15 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 279 Class: APHA ASH1 Amateur Showmanship All Ages 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Stefanie Fricke
Botell, WA
APHA - 8350608

2019

Ultimately Zipped Up

APHA - 1096344

Stefanie Fricke

APHA - 8350608

44

2

Z
Tammy Mills
Newberg, OR
APHA - 7056057

2015

Almost Too Tempting

APHA - 1055686

Kristen G Shaw

APHA - 7142037

207

3

C

Felicia M Morse
Rainier, WA
APHA - 8857908

2015

One Lazy Asset

APHA - 01054387

Miranda Morse

APHA - 8912607

233

3

Z

Jordann Amos

APHA - 8991231
2001

TVR Shez Zippin Fancy

APHA - 1010599

Jordann Amos

APHA - 8991231

260

5

Z
Rylene L Nowlin

APHA - 8974532
2017

PWP Dun Itin Diamonds

APHA - 1080033

Rylene L Nowlin

APHA - 8974532

199

6

L
Cathleen Hernandez
LaCenter, WA
APHA - 7106020

2019

Factor In The Blues

APHA - 01098588

Lauren Hall

APHA - 130042

229

7

Z

Bailey A Kolb

APHA - 155661
2021

VS I Love You

APHA - 1113214

Bailey A Kolb

APHA - 155661

72

8

Z

Staci Johnson
Sedro Wooley, WA
APHA - 8278248

2018

Justa Charmer

APHA - 1084473

Staci Johnson

APHA - 8278248

182

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

44
207
233
260
229
199
182

44
207
233
260
72

199
229

3rd Judge: 

44
207
260
199
233
72

229

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/19/2025 Page: 14

Results by Class Report

8:15 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/19/2025

Showbill: 280 Class: OPEN SMSGH Showmanship Green Horse Non Pro 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Melissa 'Missy' Neill
Auburn, WA2022

Betty Lou Melissa 'Missy' Neill300

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

300 300

3rd Judge: 

3001

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert


